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Anlage
Am Spatwerk 20a, 35080 Hartenrod
tchartenrod@t-online.de

Hallenadresse

Sportwart/in
Schreiner, Benedikt
T 0160 92828463 benediktschreineroO0@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Rink, Nikolai
T 0151 24095809 nikolai-rink@web.de
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Herren 50 (2er) | Bezirksliga A

MF: Manfred Petersen; T 02778 911639

m 0152 34388071; petersen-68@online.de

R. M. Name (Jg.)

Petersen, Manfred (1968)
Kraft, Wolfgang (1955)
Pust, Mirko (1973)
Reber, Michael (1968)
Spohner, Edgar (1965)
Nickel, Lars (1970)
Buttner, Lutz (1967)
Adam, Bernd (1966)
Pfeifer, Otto Erich (1950)
Miller, Jurgen (1962)
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Nat.

ID-Nr.

16811292
15511980
17355150
16853747
16511619
17010768
16756398
16656016
15051996
16254442

LK DR- Info
Sen.
LK17,1
LK17,6
LK22,0
LK22,3
LK22,7
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
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